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Statement of Marks 

Subject 
Code 

Subjects 

Engineering Mathematics II 

Fluid Mechanics 

Mechanics of Solids 

13301 

13303 

13304 

13305 

13307 

Computer Programming and Numerical Methods 

Thermal Engineering 

Semester Failed 

Grade Grade Point % of Total Marks (CA+UE) 

s 10 90% and above 

A Plus 9 85% and above but less than 90% 

A 8.5 80% and above but less than 8 5% 

B Plus 8 7 5% and above but less than 80% 

B 7.5 70% and above but less than 7 5% 

Semester Pass Reqwiement : GPA of 5. 5 or above 

G. PA = sum(credits "Grade Point)/sum(credits) 

Semester Total = 1200 

Prepared by Checked by~ 

Grade Details 

Grade 

C Plus 

C 

D 
E 

F 

Marks Awarded 
Credits Letter Grade 

Grade Point 

7 

6.5 

6 
5.5 

0 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

SM UM Total 

35 57 92 

39 52 91 

38 63 101 

35 32 67 

39 2 41 

Sem Total: 

% of Total Marks (CA+UE) 

65% and above but less than 70% 

60% and above but less than 65% 

5 5% and above but less than 60% 

50% and above but less than 5 5% 

C 

C 

C Plus 

F 

F 

G.P.A: 

Below 50% for CA+UE or below 40% for UE only 
l 1 
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