UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Serial No

: 18 09 2457

Ref. No. EE

: 18 32 5475 A



Thiruvananthapuram

Date : 22/11/2018

Additional Marklist issued on 07 3 24

Name of Programme

: B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

Semester

: 3

Month & Year of Exam

: May 2018

Name of Student

: ARUN SURA

ExamCode

: 403 13307

Candidate Code

: 14 421 010

Statement of Marks

Subject Code	Subjects	Credits	Marks Awarded			Letter Grade
			SM	UM	Total	Letter Oldde
13301	Engineering Mathematics II	4	35	57	92	С
13303	Fluid Mechanics	4	39	52	91	С
13304	Mechanics of Solids	4	38	63	101	C Plus
13305	Computer Programming and Numerical Methods		35	32	67	F
13307	Thermal Engineering	4	39	2	41	F
	SHOW OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR					
Semester : Failed Sem Total :						

			Grade Detail	S	
Grade	Grade Point	% of Total Marks (CA+UE)	Grade	Grade Point	% of Total Marks (CA+UE)
S	10	90% and above	C Plus	7	65% and above but less than 70%
A Plus	0	85% and above but less than 90%	С	6.5	60% and above but less than 65%
A	8.5	80% and above but less than 85%	D	6	55% and above but less than 60%
B Plus	Ω.3	75% and above but less than 80%	E	5.5	50% and above but less than 55%
D Plus R	7.5	70% and above but less than 75%	F	0	Below 50% for CA+UE or below 40% for UE only

Semester Pass Requirement : GPA of 5.5 or above

G.P.A = sum(credits *Grade Point)/sum(credits)

Semester Total = 1200

Prepared by

Checked by

Section Officer

Controller of Examinations